
Bid Opening: Monday, November 13, 2006
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Wednesay, October 25, 2006, at 11:00AM
Project: FM060224S/981350 

Sedgwick Reserve Wastewater Disposal 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 10/13/06
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 10/13/06
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 10/13/06
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 10/13/06
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 10/13/06
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 10/13/06
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 10/13/06
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 10/13/06

CONSULTANTS
Quest Engineering 319 East Sola Street, Suite B Santa Barbara CA 93101 10/13/06

CONTRACTORS
JV Industrial 1735 N. Olive Street Ventura CA 93001 805/651-8178 805/652-0027 10/17/06
Sansone 710-21 Fiero Lane San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/549-0667 805/549-0702 10/19/06
Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 10/19/06
Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 General 10/19/06
Whitaker Contractors 2752 Concrete Court Paso Robles CA 93446 805/226-4020 805/226-4021 10/23/06
Taft Electric 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Sub 10/23/06
Zondiros Corporation 2401 208th Street, Ste C-8 Torrance CA 90501 310/320-2558 310/320-2664 10/24/06


